DATA SHEET
FortiDDoS™
FortiDDoS 200B, 400B, 600B, 800B, 900B, 1000B, 1000B-DC and 1200B
There is almost an unlimited array of tools that Hacktivists and
Cyberterrorists can use to prevent access to your network.
Sophisticated DDoS attacks create not only Layer 4 volumetric
assaults, but also target Layer 7 and DNS services where much smaller
attack sizes can hide the attacks from cloud-based mitigation methods.

Sawgrass Lakes Center
13450 W. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 430
Sunrise, FL 33323
United States
Tel: +1.954.368.9990
Copyright© 2017 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., in the U.S. and other jurisdictions, and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other
product or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other conditions may affect
performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser that expressly warrants that the identified product
will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in
Fortinet’s internal lab tests. In no event does Fortinet make any commitment related to future deliverables, features or development, and circumstances may change such that any forward-looking statements herein are not accurate.  Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant
hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FDD3 FDDoS-DAT-R22-201708
FortiDDoS™
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiDDoS 200B FDD-200B DDoS Protection Appliance — 4 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 4 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 4 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 3 Gbps throughput.
Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 400B FDD-400B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 6 Gbps throughput.
Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 600B FDD-600B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 12 Gbps throughput.
Does NOT support Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 800B FDD-800B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 12 Gbps throughput.
Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 900B FDD-900B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC
Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps throughput. Does NOT support Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1000B FDD-1000B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC
Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1000B-DC FDD-1000B-DC DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual DC
Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1200B FDD-1200B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2 pairs x 10 GE LC Ports with optical bypass,
2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 36 Gbps throughput. Supports
Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS Compatible Transceivers
FortiDDoS Transceivers FG-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
FG-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
FG-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
FG-TRAN-SFP+SR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
FG-TRAN-SFP+LR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
SP-CABLE-ADASFP+ 10 GE SFP+ active direct attach cable, 10 m / 32.8 ft for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
Compatible Fiber Bypass Units
FortiBridge 2001F FBG-2001F 1 G fiber failure bypass unit for one network segment. Includes 2x 1 G SR SFPs.
FortiBridge 2002F FBG-2002F 1 G fiber failure bypass unit for two network segments. Includes 4x 1 G SR SFPs.
FortiBridge 2002X FBG-2002X 10 G fiber failure bypass unit for two network segments. Includes 4x 10 G SR SFP+s.
FortiBridge 3002S FBG-3002S FortiBridge 3002S (Short Range), power failure bypass functionality for two network segments. 4x 10 G SFP+, 4x LC, 1x console port,
dual power supply.
FortiBridge 3002L FBG-3002L FortiBridge 3002L (Long Range), power failure bypass functionality for two network segments. 4x 10 G SFP+, 4x LC, 1x console port,
dual power supply.
FortiBridge 3004S FBG-3004S FortiBridge 3004S (Short Range), power failure bypass functionality for four network segments. 8x 10 G SFP+, 8x LC, 1x console port,
dual power supply.
FortiBridge 3004L FBG-3004L FortiBridge 3004SL (Short Range + Long Range), power failure bypass functionality for two network segments for short range and two network
segments for long range. 4x 10 G SFP+ (short range), 4x 10 G SFP+ (long range), 4x LC (short range), 4x LC (long range), 1x console port,
dual power supply.
Optional Accessory
External redundant AC power supply FRPS-100 External redundant AC power supply for up to 4 units: FG-300C, FG-310B, FS-348B and FS-448B.